

GR-219/2012

Present : A. Sarkar ; UID No. W.B.01103

Order No. 40;
Dt. 11-05-2022

Today is fixed for Evidence.

Out of four accused on C/B, three accused are present and one accused is absent by petition u/s 317 Cr.P.C which is considered and allowed.

One witness namely Abhagini Barman is fully examined as PW-1 and discharged.

To **04-08-2022** for evidence of CSW 2 & 3.

Issue summons accordingly.

B.C. II to comply.

Dictated & corrected by me,
Sd/-
Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.

Sd/-
Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.