

GR-219/2012

Present : Sri P. Bose; UID No. WB00906, JM, Dinhata

Order No. 47;

Dt. 19-07-2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Out of four accused on CB, two accused is present and other accused are absent by petition u/s 317 of CrPC which is considered and allowed.

One witness namely Gopal Karmakar is fully examined as PW-6 and discharged.

Issue summons upon CSW-7, 9 & 10 at once.

To **14-11-2024** for evidence.

BC-II to comply.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Sd/-

Judicial Magistrate

Dinhata.

Sd/-

Judicial Magistrate

Dinhata.